Owl service between 95th Red Line station and

95th/Ashland is provided by N9 Ashland bus. Chicago Transit Authority Monday thru Friday 95W West 95th
Connecting bus/rail routes which provide night Eastbound Westbound
_owl_ service from about midnight to 5:00 am are Leave Leave Arrive Leave Arrive  Arrive
indicated below. Most owl routes operate at 30 Route Western/  95th/ 95th/ 95th Route 95th 95th/ 95th/  Western/
minute intervals. Night owl connections between Number 98th Western Ashland Red Line Number RedLine Ashland Western 98th
the Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can 9§g¥ 4:45a ggﬂa gg?ga ggw iggga igg;a ----- ggg} a
be made at Washington and State, where buses 95W 515 ' 521 529 95W 510 517 = 521
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. s : 5:31 5:42 381 5:30 5:37 5:40a -
WeS’[ 9 5th 95W 5:35 5:41 5:52 95W 5:40 547 e 5:51
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and 9356\3131 s g;g} 25(1)3 9%?/3/ 25(5)8 gfgg 6:00 o
Red Line Rail. i 381 6:11 6:22 381 6:10 6:18 6:23
Niaht owl routes which ¢ with Effective August 24, 2015 9w 6:15 6:21 6:32 95W 6:20 628 - 6:34
ight owl routes which connect wi P - ) B : 6:31 6:42 381 6:30 6:38 6:43 -
N99Ashland include: ¢ Includes Pace route 381 service between 95W 6:35 oo 6-41 652 95w 640 e o= P
: 95th Red Line station and Western o S - A A T s
. . L 7:04 7:09 7:22 381 7:10 7:20 725 e
N22 Clark, N66 Chicago, N20 Madison, 95W YA V- I— 7:19 7:32 95W 7:20 730 - 7:36
N60 Blue Island, N62 Archer, N55 Garfield, State OE/W 381 - 7:24 7:29 7:42 381 7:30 7:40 747
- ; ; 95W 732 7 7:52 95W 7:40 750
N79 79th, N87 87th, N5 South Shore Night Bus, Lafa ette-lg(-)w. &. 95th Red Line terminal 381 e 7:44 7;28 8:82 381 7:50 8:00 8:06 7_5)?
N34 South Michigan, Red Line trains at North/ v 935g/\1/ 7:52 ooa gggg gg;g 9§g’¥ gg?g 35;8 656 8:17
Clybourn and O’Hare-Forest Park trains at 95W 8:13 820 833 95W 820 830 8:37
Division and Milwaukee. 935_3\1/ P 8:26 8:31 8:42 935\3,31 gigg 3148 846 -
33 - 8:41 8:52 5 : 50 - 8:57
381 - 8:45 8:51 9:02 381 8:50 9:00 9:06 -
CTA Bike & Ride 95W 853 - 9:01 9:12 95W 9:00 910 - 9:17
Halsted 800W
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors i and overy 15 1 20 minuies rom SSTestom via route 381, unti P every 30 minties rom d6ityed Lin via route 381, uni
of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle “Nnes g Y aroverLy and every =7 Tiues Tom e mevarerLum
racks during normal hours of operation for each ’90014,“'0-[(5 ,’I'”‘;’;i"'g‘;‘; on oo L T %81 5s0" 301" amep %P
route. Racks accommodate two (2) bicycles at a N © 9:;%1‘/ g:g)g g:gg 935g1v g:gg g;g oS 3:21
: : : f a : : : : : —————
let_a. Blcyr(t:lgs zre also permitted on CTA trains 2 9%%1\, 326 342 9;;,\1, g:gg g:gg 3:41
uring certain hours. 3:36 3:50 : : 3:50
9 93&\3’1‘1 3:45 4:02 95W 3:40 3:52 4:01
Ashland 1600W 5 3:56 4:13 381 3:50 4:02 4:10
Please Stand Up & 381 4:06 4:21 95W 4:00 4:12 4:21
for Seniors and People with Disabilities oo A it ot N 22 4:30 P
Federal law requires priority seating be Wood 1800W y . 95W 4:39 4:52 381 4:30 4:42 4:50
designated for seniors and people with &fﬁg:gg;g’nm"s oot pieH] 0 o piead o2 5 50
disabilities. 381 5:09 5:22 95W 5:00 5:12 5:21
95W 5:19 5:32 381 5:10 5:22 5:30
93%1" 5:33 5:42 95W 5:20 5:32 5:41
i i 5 5: 5:52 381 5:30 5:42 5:50
Supplementar:y service may_b_e provided over 2 381 29 o2 o5W 240 35 6:01
portions of this route in addition to the trips 95W 5 95W 5:59 6:12 381 5:50 6:02 6:10
e i e \Western 2400W 381 6:09 6:22 95W 6:00 6:12 6:21
shown. Please check destlna_tlon signs and m o5W 619 .32 381 810 822 630
announcements when boarding buses. 1 Evergreen 381 6:29 6:41 95W 6:20 6:32 6:41
Plaza 95W 6:40 6:51 381 6:30 6:40 6:46
Q 381 6:51 7:02 95W 6:40 6:50 6:57
. 1= 95W 7:01 7:12 381 6:50 7:00 7:06
For more Information call the RTA Travel 15 95W 7:12 7:23 95W 7:00 7:10 7:17
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 2 9%%1\/ ;g; ;23 935*‘3,} ;;g ;gg 7:26 71
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day. P 381 7:51 8:02 381 7:40 7:50 7:56
s 93§g1v 8:09 8:20 935:}‘! 7:55 8:05 8:12
. . = 8:29 8:39 H 2 2 ———n—
rl’ara ot:aéener rr:jaylorf mformatlo;i :l; fsspgggl, g gsw g;gg g;?g 95W 3:38 3:48 86 8:47
ame al Centro de Information: -836-7000. 3 : : 381 8:50 9:00 9:06
. . 381 9:29 9:39 95W 9:10 9:19 9:26
N9 Night Owl Service between oW 9:49 9:59 95W 9:30 9:39 9:46
. 95 10:09 10:18 381 9:50 9:59 10:05
‘ 95th/Red Line and 95th/Ashland 381 10:20  10:38 95W  10:10 1018 —  10:25
95W 10:49 10:58 95W 10:30 10:38 10:45
95W 11:09 11:18 381 10:50 10:58 11:04
381 11:29 11:38 95W 11:10 11:18 11:25
. __ 95W 11:49 11:58 95W 11:30 11:38 11:45
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com 95W 12:.09a  12:18a 381 11:50 11:58 12:.04a -
95W 12:31 12:40 95W 12:10a  12:118a - 12:25a

am light face pm bold face



Saturday 95W West 95th Sunday/Holiday 95W West 95th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Leave Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Leave Arrive  Arrive
Route  Western/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th Route 95th 95th/ 95th/  Western/ Route Western/  95th/ 95th/ 95th Route 95th 95th/ 95th/ Western/
Number 98th Western Ashland Red Line Number RedLine Ashland Western 98th Number 98th Western Ashland Red Line Number Red Line Ashland Western 98th
95W 4:50a - 4:56a 5:02a 95W 4:30a 4:36a - 4:41a 95W 5:18a - 5:22a 5:28a 95W 5:05a 511a - 5:16a
95W 510 - 5:16 5:22 95W 4:50 456 - 5:01 95W 548 - 5:52 5:58 95W 5:35 541 - 5:46
381 - 5:29a 5:33 5:42 95W 5:10 516 - 5:21 95W 6:10 - 6:14 6:20 95W 5:55 6:01 - 6:06
95W 553 - 5:57 6:05 95W 5:30 536 @ - 5:41 95W 6:32 - 6:36 6:42 95W 6:15 6:21 - 6:27
381 - 6:14 6:18 6:27 381 5:50 5:56 6:01a  ----- 95W 6:54 - 6:58 7:04 95W 6:35 642 - 6:48
95W 6:33 - 6:38 6:47 95W 6:13 6:20 - 95W 714 e 7:18 7:24 95W 6:55 7:02 - 7:08
381 - 6:54 6:58 7:07 381 6:35 6:41 6:47 95W 734 7:38 7:44 95W 7:15 7:22 7:28
95w 711 - 7:16 7:25 95W 6:52 700 - 95W 754 - 7:58 8:04 95W 7:35 7:42 7:48
381 7:22 7:26 7:37 381 7:15 7:22 7:28 381 - 8:06 8:17 95W 7:55 8:02 8:08
95W  7:38 - 7:43 7:52 95W 7:30 739 - 95W 8:14 8:18 8:25 95W 8:15 8:22 8:28
381 7:52 7:56 8:07 381 7:45 7:52 7:58 95W 8:34 8:39 8:46 381 8:30 837  842a -
95w 808 @ ----- 8:13 8:22 95W 8:00 809 - 95W 853 - 8:59 9:07 95W 8:35 842 - 8:48
381 - 8:22 8:26 8:37 381 8:15 8:23 830 - 381 - 9:01 9:06 9:17 95W 8:55 9:02 - 9:08
95W 834 - 8:41 8:52 95W 8:30 839 - 8:47 95W 913 - 9:19 9:27 95W 9:14 921 - 9:27
381 - 8:51 8:56 9:07 381 8:45 8:53 9:00 - 95W 9:32 - 9:38 9:46 381 9:30 9:37 942 -
95W 9:04 - 9:11 9:22 95W 9:00 909 - 9:17 95W 9:51 - 9:57 10:05 95W 9:32 939 - 9:45
381 - 9:20 9:26 9:37 381 9:15 9:24 9:32 - 381 - 9:59 10:04 10:15 95W 9:51 9:58 - 10:04
95W 9:34 - 9:41 9:52 95W 9:30 9:39 - 9:47 95W 10:10 - 10:16 10:24 95W 10:09 1017 - 10:23
381 - 9:50 9:56 10:07 381 9:45 9:54 10:02 - 381 - 10:27 10:32 10:43 381 10:25 10:34 10:38 -
95W 10:04 - 10:11 10:22 95W 10:00 10:10 - 10:20 95W 10:29 - 10:35 10:43 95W 10:27 10:36 - 10:43
381 - 10:20 10:26 10:37 381 10:15 10:24 10:32 - 95W 1048 - 10:54 11:02 95W 10:45 10:54  ----- 11:01
95W 10:34 - 10:41 10:52 95W 10:26 10:38 - 10:48 381 - 11:00 11:05 11:16 381 10:55 11:04 11:10 -
381 - 10:50 10:56 11:07 381 10:45 10:54 11:02 - 95W 11:07 - 11:13 11:21 95W 11:00 11:09 - 11:16
95W 11:04 - 11:11 11:22 95W 11:00 1111 - 11:21 95W 11:28 - 11:29 11:37 95W 11:15 1124 - 11:31
381 - 11:20 11:26 11:37 381 11:15 11:24 11:32 - 381 - 11:27 11:33 11:44 381 11:25 11:34 11:40 -
95W 1129 - 11:36 11:47 95W 11:30 11:41 - 11:51 95W 11:38 - 11:44 11:52 95W 11:30 11:39 - 11:46
95W 11:39 - 11:46 11:57 381 11:45 11:55 12:03p 95W 11:53 - 11:59 12:07p 95W 11:45 11:54 - 12:01p
381 - 11:49 11:55 12:07p 95W 11:55 12:06p - 12:16p 381 - 12:00p 12:06p 12:17 381 11:55 12:04p 12:10p
95W 11:59 - 12:06p 12:17 95W 12:05p 12:16 - 12:26 95W 12:08p ———— 12:14 12:22 95W 12:00p 12:09 12:17
95W 12:08p m——— 12:16 12:27 381 12:15 12:25 12:33 ————- 95w 12:23 m———— 12:29 12:38 95W 12:15 12:25 m—— 12:33
381 m——— 12:18p 12:25 12:37 95W 12:25 12:36 - 12:46 381 m———— 12:27 12:33 12:44 381 12:25 12:34 12:40 m———
95w 12:26 ———- 12:35 12:47 95W 12:35 12:46 - 12:56 95W 12:38 m——— 12:45 12:54 95W 12:30 12:40 ——— 12:48
then every 10 to 20 minutes from Westerm/97th via route 95W, 381 12:45 12:55 1:03 . 95w 12:53 1:00 1:09 95w 12:45 12:55 . 1:03
: . . 95W 12:55 1:06 - 1:16 381 ———— 1:06 1:17 381 12:55 1:04 1:10 m———-
and every 30 minutes from 95th/Western via route 381, until . . . 95W 1:08 1:15 1:24 . . 1:18
- . - then every 10 to 20 minutes from 95th/Red Line via route 95W, 95w 1:24 1:31 1:40 95w 1:00 1:10 — .
ggw ggg - 2?? 2;; and every 30 minutes from 95th/Red Line via route 381, until 381 e 1:35 1:46 then every 14 to 15 minutes from 95th/Red Line via route 95W,
381 4:18 4:25 4:37 95W 2:05 216 2:26 95W 1:39 1:46 1:55 and every 30 minutes from 95th/Red Line via route 381, until
95W 4:26 ———— 4:35 4:47 381 4:15 4:25 4:33 ---=- T T 95W 4:25 4:36 m——— 4:44
95W 4:36 4:45 4:57 95W 4:25 4:36 4:46 a;gi’:,;‘,’ er2¥,1t4 2%15.""?“‘?5 fr°g‘ :’x,ﬁtert"/ 97th via '?“;%?5“’}., 381 4:25 4:34 4:41
381 4:48 4:55 5:07 95W 4:35 4:46 - 4:56 Y 27 to 33 minutes from 95th/Western via route 381, unti 95W 4:40 451 4:59
95W 4:56 5:05 5:17 381 4:45 4:54 5:02 - 381 - 5:01 5:08 5:20 95W 4:55 5:06 @ - 5:14
95W 5:06 5:15 5:27 95W 4:55 5:06 @ - 5:15 95W 5:04 - 5:12 5:23 381 4:55 5:04 511 -
381 5:19 5:25 5:37 95W 5:05 5:15 - 5:24 95W 5:19 - 5:27 5:38 95W 5:10 5:21 - 5:29
95W 5:26 5:35 5:47 381 5:15 5:24 5:32 - 381 - 5:28 5:35 5:46 95W 5:25 5:36 - 5:44
95W 5:36 5:45 5:57 95W 5:25 5:35 - 5:44 95W 5:34 - 5:42 5:53 381 5:25 5:34 5:40 -
381 5:49 5:55 6:07 95W 5:35 5:45 - 5:54 95W 5:49 - 5:56 6:06 95W 5:40 5:51 e 5:59
95W 5:56 6:05 6:17 381 5:45 5:54 6:01 - 381 - 6:01 6:08 6:19 95W 5:55 6:06 - 6:14
95W 6:06 6:15 6:27 95W 5:55 6:05 - 6:14 95W 6:04 ————- 6:10 6:19 381 5:55 6:04 6:10 -
381 m———— 6:19 6:25 6:37 95w 6:05 6:15 - 6:24 95W 6:19 ————- 6:25 6:34 95W 6:10 6:20 - 6:27
95W 6:26 6:35 6:47 381 6:15 6:24 6:30 - 95W 6:34 ———- 6:40 6:49 95W 6:25 6:34 - 6:40
95W 6:36 6:45 6:57 95W 6:25 6:35 - 6:44 95W 6:49 e 6:55 7:04 381 6:35 6:43 6:49 -
381 6:49 6:55 7:07 95W 6:35 6:45 - 6:54 381 - 7:01 7:07 717 95W 6:40 6:49 - 6:55
95W 6:59 7:07 7:17 381 6:45 6:54 7:00 - 95W 7:04 - 7:10 7:19 95W 6:55 7:04 7:10
95W 7:10 ————- 7:18 7:27 95W 6:57 7:07 -—— 7:15 95W 7:19 ————— 7:25 7:34 95W 7:10 719 e 7:25
381 7:25 7:37 95W 7:10 7:19 7:27 95W 7:34 7:40 7:49 95W 7:25 7:34 7:40
95w 7:32 7:39 7:47 381 7:25 7:34 m———— 95W 7:49 7:55 8:04 381 7:25 7:33  7:38 @ —e--
95w 7:47 7:54 8:02 95W 7:40 7:48 7:55 95W 8:04 8:10 8:19 95W 7:40 7:49 7:55
381 H 8:05 8:17 95W 7:55 8:03 8:10 95W 8:19 8:25 8:34 95W 7:55 8:04 8:10
95W 8:22 8:29 8:37 95W 8:10 8:18 8:25 95W 8:34 8:40 8:49 95W 8:10 8:19 - 8:25
95W 8:42 8:49 8:57 381 8:25 8:34 : 95W 8:50 - 8:56 9:05 95W 8:30 8:39 - 8:45
381 9:02 9:06 9:17 95W 8:45 8:53 9:00 95W 9:10 - 9:16 9:25 95W 8:50 8:59 - 9:05
95W 9:22 9:29 9:37 95W 9:05 9:13 9:20 95W 9:30 - 9:35 9:43 95W 9:10 9:19 - 9:25
95W 9:42 9:49 9:57 381 9:25 9:33 9:39 95W 9:50 - 9:55 10:03 95W 9:30 9:39 - 9:45
381 10:02 10:06 10:17 95W 9:45 9:53 9:59 95W 10:10 - 10:15 10:22 95W 9:50 9:58 - 10:03
95w 10:23 ———- 10:29 10:37 95w 10:05 10:13 ————- 10:18 95W 10:30 ———— 10:35 10:42 95W 10:10 10:17 = 10:22
95w 10:44 ————- 10:50 10:57 381 10:25 10:32 10:38 ————- 95W 10:50 ——— 10:55 11:02 95W 10:30 10:37 - 10:42
95W 11:07 11:12 11:19 95W 10:45 10:53 10:58 95W 11:10 ————- 11:15 11:22 95W 10:50 10:57 - 11:02
95W 11:28 11:32 11:39 95W 11:05 11:13 11:18 95W 11:30 - 11:35 11:42 95W 11:10 11:17 - 11:22
95W 11:48 11:52 11:59 95W 11:25 11:33 11:38 95W 11:50 - 11:55 12:02a 95W 11:30 11:37 - 11:42
95W 12:.08a - 12:12a 12:19a 95W 11:45 11:53 11:58 95W 12:10a - 12:15a 12:22 95W 11:50 11:57 - 12:02a
95W 1228 - 12:32 12:39 95W 12:05aa 12:13a - 12:18a 95W 12230 - 12:35 12:42 95W 12:10a 12:17a - 12:22

am light face pm bold face am light face pm bold face



